
 
 

 

 
MGH Contacts for Orientation  
 

EPIC/eCare                                                                 MGHeCaretraining@partners.org 

Fit Testing                                                                  Anne Sallee (asallee@mgh.harvard.edu) 

Healthstream                                                             No one at this time 
 
HR Onboarding Clinical Fellows & Residents               phsprostaffcomp@partners.org 

Lease Guaranty Program                                            Larysa Armano (larmano@partners.org)   

Occupational Health                                               Mark McCune (mccune1@partners.org) 

Parking (Resident/Fellow) T Passes (Fellow)                Rebecca Serino (rserino1@mgh.harvard.edu) 
commuterservices@partners.org 

 
Photo ID’s                                                                   Jim McCarthy (jwmccarthy@partners.org) 

Sasha Pimentel (spimentel@partners.org) 

Mass General Brigham Resident T Passes                           Zino Aouas (zaquas@partners.org) 

Primary Care                                                           Rayna Weiser (rcweiser@mgh.harvard.edu) 

Professional Staff Compensation                                Dee Dee Chen (ddchen@partners.org) Director 
Amy Bernardes (abernardes@partners.org)  
Molly DeMayo (mdemayo@partners.org) 
Peter McCoy (pmccoy1@partners.org) 

Professional Staff Benefits                                          Last Names A – J Susan Frain (sfrain@partners.org) 
Last Names K – S Amy Vacchina (avacchina@partners.org) 

Last Names T – Z Virginia Rosales (vrosales@partners.org) 
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